Application Form Chief Engineer

Andrey Maslevtsov

RANK: Chief Engineer

DATE: 04/02/2025

Main information

Date of Availability 10/02/2025

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Andrey Maslevtsov

Chief Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:

Oil/Chemical, Crude Oil Tanker, Products
Tanker

13500$ irthd | f birth 20/09/1963 Russian Federation,
Minimum salary $: Birthday / Place of birth: Nevinnomyssk
7918449793 Russian
Phones: + 5 Citizenship:
E-mail: a.maslevtsov@mail.ru Country of residence / City: Russsian Federation, Novorossiysk
Live: abel77al15a33eff3
Skype: Home address: Engelsa STR,FL 116,H 66
English level: Good Closest airport: Krasnodar
Married: Married Children: 2
Biometrics
Sex: MEN Height(cm): Overall size: 54
Eyes color: Brown Weight (kg): Shoe size: 42

Additional info

Maritime education:

Specialty:

Next of Kin

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Medical certificates

NOVOROSSIYSK HIGH MARINE

SCHOOL

Engineer-Mechanic

Spouse

Zoia Badzhurak

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

English / Russian / Ukraine

+79184479480

Novorossiysk,Chernyakhovsky STR, FI 8,H4

Title of document

Yellow Fever

Date of issue

03/03/2016

Country of issue

Russia

Valid up

03/03/2026



Passports / Certificates / Documents / Licenses

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Seaman’s Malta

Seaman’s Republic of Liberia

Rank

Certificate of competency

Endorsement

Seafarer’s Identity Document

Basic Safety Training and Instructions

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Advanced training for oil tanker cargo operations

Advanced training for chemical tanker cargo operation

Engine Room Simulator

Engine Room Resource Management

Training of seafarers with designated security duties

No.

MK 0026383

77 2919721

MO0004642

1680449

Date of issue

20/07/2014

23/03/2024

08/07/2015

07/04/2022

Chief Engineer(I11/2),3000kw or more

NVS205043520

NVS205043536

0596577

6012060741

7012062658

7012062822

6012060955

7012062118

7012062332

8012066297

9012068846

6012061343

28/07/2021

28/07/2021

31/08/2023

23/06/2021

06/07/2021

07/07/2021

24/06/2021

02/07/2021

05/07/2021

11/08/2021

10/09/2021

28/06/2021

Country of
issue

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Malta

Liberia

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation
Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Valid up

Not limited

23/03/2034

07/07/2025

07/04/2027

02/07/2026

02/07/2026

30/08/2028

23/06/2026

06/07/2026

07/07/2026

24/06/2026

02/07/2026

05/07/2026

11/08/2026

10/09/2026

28/06/2026



Sea service (last 10 years)

Position

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

2/E

2/E

2/E

2/E

2/E

2/E

2/E

Vessel Name / Flag

Umnenga Il /Liberia

Umnenga Il /Liberia

Umnenga Il /Liberia

Umnenga Il /Liberia

PK Phoenix/Panama

Port Union/Marshall
Islands

Sloman Thetis/
Malta

Sloman Thetis/
Malta

Sloman Thetis/
Malta

Sloman Thetis/
Malta

Sloman Themis/
Malta

Sloman Themis/
Malta

Sloman Themis/
Malta

Sloman Themis/
Malta

Vessel type /
DWT

ME Type / kW

Crude Oil Tanker MAN/B&W

162397

7S70ME-C/21770kw

Crude Oil Tanker MAN/B&W

162397

7S70ME-C/21770kw

Crude Oil Tanker MAN/B&W

162397

7S70ME-C/21770kw

Crude Oil Tanker MAN/B&W

162397

Chemical/Qil
Products Tanker
46000
Chemical/Qil
Products Tanker
46256

Chemical/Qil
Products Tanker
35000

Chemical/Qil
Products Tanker
35000

Chemical/Qil
Products Tanker
35000

Chemical/Qil
Products Tanker
35000

Chemical/Qil
Products Tanker
35000

Chemical/Qil
Products Tanker
35000

Chemical/Oil
Products Tanker
35000

Chemical/Qil
Products Tanker
35000

7S70ME-C/21770kw

MAN/B&W 6S50MC/8200kw

MAN/B&W
6S50MC-/8562kw

MAN/B&W
5550MC/7150kw

MAN/B&W
5S50MC/7150kw

MAN/B&W
5S50MC/7150kw

MAN/B&W
5S50MC/7150kw

MAN/B&W
5S50MC/7150kw

MAN/B&W
5S50MC/7150kw

MAN/B&W
5550MC/7150kw

MAN/B&W
5S50MC/7150kw

From - Till

16/07/2024-

23/11/2024

04/10/2023-
28/02/2024

07/01/2023-
20/05/2023

16/03/2022-
10/09/2022

09/09/2020-
26/05/2021

14/09/2019-
25/10/2019

12/11/2018-
04/03/2019

02/08/2018-
11/11/2018

30/09/2017-
31/01/2018

23/11/2016-
04/05/2017

07/04/2016-
10/08/2016

28/07/2015-
09/12/2015

01/11/2014-
09/03/2015

22/02/2014-
23/06/2014

Shipowner

MM Marine

MM Marine

MM Marine

MM Marine

Petro Pasha Energy
Muhendsilik Sanayi Ve
Ticaret Anonim Sikreti

Novellas

Sloman
Neptun

Sloman
Neptun

Sloman
Neptun

Sloman
Neptun

Sloman
Neptun

Sloman
Neptun

Sloman
Neptun

Sloman
Neptun



