Application Form Chief Engineer

Andrey Maslevtsov

RANK: Chief Engineer

DATE: 04/02/2025 Date of Availability 10/02/2025



crude Oil Tanker, Product	
ssian Federation,	
20/09/1963 Russian Federation, Nevinnomyssk	
Russsian Federation, Novorossiysk	
116,H 66	
Russsian Federation, Novorossiysk  Engelsa STR,FL 116,H 66  Krasnodar  2	

Additional info			
	NOVODOSSINSK INIGH MADINE		
Maritime education:	NOVOROSSIYSK HIGH MARINE SCHOOL		
Specialty:	Engineer-Mechanic	Knowledge of other languages:	English / Russian / Ukraine
Next of Kin			
Next of kin:	Spouse	Kin phone:	+79184479480
Kin name, Surname:	Zoia Badzhurak	Kin address:	Novorossiysk,Chernyakhovsky STR, Fl 8,H4

Medical certificates					
Title of document	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up		
Yellow Fever	03/03/2016	Russia	03/03/2026		

Passports / Certificates / Documents / Licenses				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Seaman's book	MK 0026383	20/07/2014	Russian Federation	Not limited
nternational passport	77 2919721	23/03/2024	Russian Federation	23/03/2034
Seaman's Malta	M0004642	08/07/2015	Malta	07/07/2025
Geaman's Republic of Liberia	1680449	07/04/2022	Liberia	07/04/2027
Rank	Chief Engineer(III/2),30	Chief Engineer(III/2),3000kw or more		
Certificate of competency	NVS205043520	28/07/2021	Russian Federation	02/07/2026
Endorsement	NVS205043536	28/07/2021	Russian Federation	02/07/2026
Seafarer's Identity Document	0596577	31/08/2023	Russian Federation	30/08/2028
Basic Safety Training and Instructions	6012060741	23/06/2021	Russian Federation	23/06/2026
Advanced Fire Fighting	7012062658	06/07/2021	Russian Federation	06/07/2026
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	7012062822	07/07/2021	Russian Federation	07/07/2026
Medical First Aid	6012060955	24/06/2021	Russian Federation	24/06/2026
Advanced training for oil tanker cargo operations	7012062118	02/07/2021	Russian Federation	02/07/2026
Advanced training for chemical tanker cargo operation	7012062332	05/07/2021	Russian Federation	05/07/2026
Engine Room Simulator	8012066297	11/08/2021	Russian Federation	11/08/2026
Engine Room Resource Management	9012068846	10/09/2021	Russian Federation	10/09/2026
Training of seafarers with designated security duties	6012061343	28/06/2021	Russian Federation	28/06/2026

## Sea service (last 10 years)

Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner
Chief Engineer	Umnenga II /Liberia	Crude Oil Tanker 162397	MAN/B&W 7S70ME-C/21770kw	16/07/2024- 23/11/2024	MM Marine
hief Engineer	Umnenga II /Liberia	Crude Oil Tanker 162397	MAN/B&W 7S70ME-C/21770kw	04/10/2023- 28/02/2024	MM Marine
hief Engineer	Umnenga II /Liberia	Crude Oil Tanker 162397	MAN/B&W 7S70ME-C/21770kw	07/01/2023- 20/05/2023	MM Marine
hief Engineer	Umnenga II /Liberia	Crude Oil Tanker 162397	MAN/B&W 7S70ME-C/21770kw	16/03/2022- 10/09/2022	MM Marine
hief Engineer	PK Phoenix/Panama	Chemical/Oil Products Tanker 46000	MAN/B&W 6S50MC/8200kw	09/09/2020- 26/05/2021	Petro Pasha Energy Muhendsilik Sanayi Ve Ticaret Anonim Sikreti
hief Engineer	Port Union/Marshall Islands	Chemical/Oil Products Tanker 46256	MAN/B&W 6S50MC-/8562kw	14/09/2019- 25/10/2019	Novellas
nief Engineer	Sloman Thetis/ Malta	Chemical/Oil Products Tanker 35000	MAN/B&W 5S50MC/7150kw	12/11/2018- 04/03/2019	Sloman Neptun
/E	Sloman Thetis/ Malta	Chemical/Oil Products Tanker 35000	MAN/B&W 5S50MC/7150kw	02/08/2018- 11/11/2018	Sloman Neptun
<b>'</b> E	Sloman Thetis/ Malta	Chemical/Oil Products Tanker 35000	MAN/B&W 5S50MC/7150kw	30/09/2017- 31/01/2018	Sloman Neptun
/E	Sloman Thetis/ Malta	Chemical/Oil Products Tanker 35000	MAN/B&W 5S50MC/7150kw	23/11/2016- 04/05/2017	Sloman Neptun
E	Sloman Themis/ Malta	Chemical/Oil Products Tanker 35000	MAN/B&W 5S50MC/7150kw	07/04/2016- 10/08/2016	Sloman Neptun
'E	Sloman Themis/ Malta	Chemical/Oil Products Tanker 35000	MAN/B&W 5S50MC/7150kw	28/07/2015- 09/12/2015	Sloman Neptun
Έ	Sloman Themis/ Malta	Chemical/Oil Products Tanker 35000	MAN/B&W 5S50MC/7150kw	01/11/2014- 09/03/2015	Sloman Neptun
'E	Sloman Themis/ Malta	Chemical/Oil Products Tanker 35000	MAN/B&W 5S50MC/7150kw	22/02/2014- 23/06/2014	Sloman Neptun